
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

No.
88
34
51
42
36
78
41
3

64
71
19

144
5
8
7

777
133
113
13
69

130
169
32
6

33
55

199
28
21
96
80
44
72
94

511
11

212
98

181
23
2

81

Name
DIEGO PRETEL
BRUNO CORANO
JOSE LUIZ CACHORRAO
HEBER PEDROSA
MAICO TEIXEIRA
ALAN DOUGLAS
MASSAO  NISHIMOTO
LUIZ CERCIARI
DANILO ANDRIC
JAIME CRISTOBAL
RICARDO PELOSINI
MARCELO CORTES
MAURO THOMASSINI
DANIEL MENDONÇA
LEO MOYA
PABLO N MOYSES
RICARDO FRANCISCO SUNE
JOAOZINHO SOBREIRA
DU RODRIGUES
RICARDO FOX
RICARDO  MATIUSSI
PAULINHO KAMBA
FRANCISCO SNOECK
JOSE G. AGUILAR MUNHOZ
CEZAR LOMBARDI
RODRIGO ADAMI XUXA
EDSON LUIZ
MARCELO DA CRUZ
RODRIGO ESPINHA
ALEN MODESTO
MAURICIO PALUDETE
MAURO BENE
IRINEU TRUDES JR
CARLOS AUGUSTO  POP
MARCIO BILTOVENI
FERNANDO FERRAZ
PEDRO D. CHERNICHARO
FLAVIO PAVANELLI
ALEXANDRE EUZEBIO
FERNANDO SILVA SANTOS
ELSON TENEBRA
SEBASTIANO ZERBO

Class

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

PM

P

P

P

PA

P

P

PA

PE

PM

PA

PE

PE

PE

PE

PA

PA

PE

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PE

PE

PE

PM

PA

PE

PA

PA

PE

PA

PM

P

Model

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Ducati 1098R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

MV Agusta F4

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki Srad 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Yamaha R1

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Laps
9

10
9
9
9

10
7
8
6
8
9
7
8
9
9
8
5
8
5
5
7
4
9
8
7
6
7
9
7
4
6
8
8
8
6
3
5
8
3
5
4
8

Best Tm
1:39.429
1:39.759
1:39.999
1:40.038
1:40.061
1:40.704
1:41.576
1:41.613
1:41.714
1:41.993
1:42.359
1:43.329
1:43.355
1:43.416
1:44.064
1:44.674
1:44.750
1:45.433
1:45.616
1:45.794
1:45.866
1:45.986
1:46.059
1:46.225
1:46.377
1:46.820
1:46.829
1:47.412
1:47.799
1:48.073
1:48.223
1:48.287
1:48.384
1:48.513
1:51.032
1:51.042
1:51.083
1:52.483
1:53.931
1:54.217
1:55.044
2:09.193

Diff

0.330
0.570
0.609
0.632
1.275
2.147
2.184
2.285
2.564
2.930
3.900
3.926
3.987
4.635
5.245
5.321
6.004
6.187
6.365
6.437
6.557
6.630
6.796
6.948
7.391
7.400
7.983
8.370
8.644
8.794
8.858
8.955
9.084

11.603
11.613
11.654
13.054
14.502
14.788
15.615
29.764

In Lap
7
3
3
7
8
2
3
4
3
7
5
3
3
8
3
7
3
6
2
4
6
2
7
8
2
5
4
4
4
2
3
6
4
8
6
2
3
3
2
2
3
2

Best Speed
156,015
155,499
155,126
155,065
155,029
154,040
152,717
152,662
152,510
152,093
151,549
150,126
150,089
150,000
149,066
148,197
148,090
147,130
146,875
146,628
146,529
146,363
146,262
146,033
145,825
145,220
145,208
144,420
143,901
143,536
143,337
143,253
143,124
142,954
139,711
139,698
139,647
137,909
136,156
135,815
134,839
120,072

Equipe

TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS

ELF/MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI SBK TEAM

EQUIPE HONDA MOBIL

ELF/MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI SBK TEAM

EQUIPE HONDA MOBIL

PRT/GRID CLUB/SIEMACO

MOTONIL

CERCIARI RACING SCHOOL

ANDRIC MOTORCYCLE

JC RACING TEAM

WYNN´S RACING

SBK RIO

MOTOM

SOLO MOTO

MOTOM

BH RACING

SBK RIO

ANDRIC MOTORCYCLE

SIMOHARA MOTORCYCLES

MOTOR e CIA RACING TEAM

MOTOR E CIA RACING TEAM

HPN RACING TEAM

HPN RACING TEAM

SBK BRASIL

BORDSAK

SAPIENZA RACING

PITICO RACING TEAM/GRID CLUB

BH RACING

BOI RACING

ACLAT RACING

RACINGORNATI

TUBA RACING TEAM

RTECH/PROCOMPS

FAST POP

BOI RACING

MOTONIL MOTORS

SAPIENZA RACING TEAM

RTECH

ACLAT RACING

K10

TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 4a ETAPA 2013
SBK PRO / PRO AM

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - SBK PRO / PRO AM

Qualifying started at 10:42:12

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

29/06/2013 10:35


